32,267 (millions USD) TOTALTRSAANDé 59
Value Per Ton 33,079

TOTAL VPT RANK: 4

North American Share

SHARE OF
of Metro’s Global Trade 28% rrave rank: D4

Total Trade With Mexico

$1,079

(millions USD)

Total Trade with Canada

51,188

(millions USD)
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METROPOLITAN AREA

Toronto

Montréal

Calgary

Vancouver
Kitchener-Cambridge-Waterloo
Ottawa-Gatineau

Edmonton

London

Hamilton

Québec

METROPOLITAN AREA

Mexico City
Monterrey
Guadalajara
Judrez

Tijuana
Chihuahua
Reynosa-Rio Bravo
Puebla-Tlaxcala
Mexicali

Toluca

M

GLOBAL CITIES INITIATIVE

A Joint Project of Brookings and JPMorgan Chase

$245
$146
$59
$40
$39
$37
$35
$29
s21
$22

$166
$129
$81
$66
§57
$45
§37
$31
$25
$20

TOTAL BILATERAL TRADE ($ MIL)

B toraLexports  $568 Electronics
W ToTALIMPORTS 86

] TOTAL TRADE $654

B romeeorts 41 Metals

B ToTAL IMPORTS 78
1 TorAL TRADE 119

B omeeorrs §53 Chemicals and Plastics
B TorAL IMPORTS $47

I Torac TrRADE $100

B romaL exporrs $39

TOTAL BILATERAL TRADE ($ MIL)

Machinery and Tools
B toramports  $40
| ToraL TRADE $79
B romLexeorts S Energy Products
W ToTAL IMPORTS N
| ToTaL TRADE $75
Electronics

[l TOTAL EXPORTS $462
| TOTAL IMPORTS $401

I TOTAL TRADE $863

B tonacexeorts  $14 MaChinery and Tools
B TOTAL IMPORTS §32

] TorAL TRADE $47

B romexeorts SO Motor VehiC|eS and PartS
B TOTAL IMPORTS $34

] ToAL TRADE $35

Metals

B toncexeorts  SI7
0 oraL mporTS S13
1 ToraL TRADE $30

Chemicals and Plastics

B toraLexports  $20
[l TOTAL IMPORTS $9
] TOTAL TRADE $29

* Brookings analysis of Economic Development Research Group data.
* Advanced industry trade includes the following commodity groups: aircraft and parts, electronics,
machinery, motor vehicles and parts, pharmaceuticals, and precision instruments.

* Ranks are for the 100 largest metro areas by population.

* Total imports plus total exports may not equal total trade due to rounding.




